2025

oOUTH GAMPUD

WEEK 1
Wednesday, Jan. 8

Queso CooRoff

WEEK 2
Wednesday, Jan. 15

HSM

WEEK 3
Wednesday, Jan. 22

HSM

WEEK 4
Wednesday, Jan. 29

HSM + Late Night

WEEK 5
Wednesday,Feb 5

Lumberjack Love Games

WEEK 6
Wednesday, Feb. 12

HSM

WEEK 7
Wednesday, Feb. 19

HSM

WEEK 8
Wednesday, Feb. 26

HSM + Late Night

WEEK 9
Wednesday, March 5

Merch Madness

WEEK 10
Wednesday, March 12

HSM

WEEK 11
Wednesday, March 26

HSM + Late Night

WEEK 12
Wednesday, April 2

Remix Night

WEEK 13
Wednesday, April ©

HSM

WEEK 14
Wednesday, April 16

HSM

WEEK 15
Wednesday, April 23

HSM

WEEK 16
Wednesday, April 30

HSM + Late Night

WEEK 17
Wednesday, May 7
HSM

WEEK 18
Wednesday, May 14

Senior Launch

dpecial Event

HSM ASCENT
Saturday, Jan. 18 - Sunday, Jan. 19




South Campus

HSM Staff

Jeremy Black
HSM PASTOR

Dawna Shortes
HSM GIRLS DIRECTOR

Social Media
Cnoslagram
@HEM_GS0UTH.
Gacebook

HSM EVENT DETAILS

HSM - Wednesdays throughout the
spring students will meet from 7-9 P.M. at
the South Campus to experience worship
and teaching from God's Word. There will
also be a time to dive deeper into what was
taught in a small group setting.

Queso CooRoff - Before HSM get with
your small group and maRe the best queso
we have ever eaten! Jeremy and Dawna
will be the judges, so Reep that in mind!

Lumberjack Love Games - This
Valentine's season we will let out the
lumberjacR in each of us as we host our
sporting games extravaganza!

Merch Madness - The NBA has basRketball,
CCBC has merch! Join us as our small groups
fight to win the ultimate merch pacRage!

Holl oOUTH

Remix Night - Let's take a new
approach to the everyday things
of life as we Rnow it.

Senior Launch - As our seniors get
ready to move on to the next season,
we will celebrate them in service and
in small groups.

Late Night - The last Wednesday of every
month, we will hang out with the students
at a local restaurant. Locations willbe
announced the month of the late night.

Mother Daughter Event - Thisis a sweet
time just for moms and daughters! A night
focused on fun and connection! More
details to come.




